ELANTAS Beck India Ltd.
147 Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411018, India

To,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,

Mumbai — 400 001

Scrip Code: 500123

Subject: Intimation for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3)

of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

This is to inform you that in continuation of our previous communications on 09t
November, 2023, 10t October, 2023, 06t December, 2023, 10% January, 2024, 19t
March, 2024, 239 August, 2024 and 13t September, 2024 dated respectively the
Company has issued Duplicate Share Certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s)
having been lost/misplaced:

Sr. | Name of the | Folio old New Distinctive No(s) | No. of
No shareholder(s) | No. Share Share From To shares
Cert. Cert.
No(s) No(s)
1 | Rakesh Damani | 013977 1920 | 663894 1999639 | 1999738 100
13422 1622315 | 1622364 50
14590 1680715 | 1680764 50
62706 5677116 | 5677165 50
62707 5677166 | 5677215 50
2 | Chhaya D Shah | 013293 9135 | 663895 409163 | 409212 50
10737 637662 | 637711 50
14678 1685115 | 1685164 50
16085 1755465 | 1755514 50
3 | Manju Majithia | 007818 10640 | 663896 632812 | 632861 50
10641 632862 | 632911 50
4 | Maya Ashok 018929 13693 | 663897 1635865 | 1635914 50
Vatnani J/w 13694 1635915 | 1635964 50
Ashok
Thadaram
Vatnani
5 | Raju M Oswal 009071 13147 | 663898 1608565 | 1608614 50
13148 1608615 | 1608664 50
57975 5455028 | 5455077 50
6 | Anmol Krishan | 015779 58119 | 663899 5462103 | 5462127 25
Sekhri J/w
Suneeta Sekhri
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Your contact
Ashutosh Kulkarni

Tel (direct)
+91 20 67190600

Fax (direct)
+91 20 67190793

E-mail
CS.Elantas.Beck.India@altana.com

ELANTAS Beck India Ltd.
147 Mumbai-Pune Road
Pimpri

Pune 411018, India

Tel +91 20 67190600

Fax +91 20 67190792
www.elantas.com

Registered

Registered Office:

147 Mumbai-Pune Road,

Pimpri, Pune 411018, India

CIN: L24222PN1956PLC134746

A member of € ALTANA



7 | Harshada
Vinod Naphade
J/w Vinod
Rambhau
Naphade

017273

17817

663900

3679166

3679265

100

8 | Sunny
Sebastian M

024833

58961

64731

663901

5503453

5503502

50

5774334

5774383

50

We request you to kindly take the above on your record and acknowledge.

Yours faithfully,

For ELANTAS Beck India Ltd. .

ASHUTOSH  vigitallysigned by
ASHUTOSH
BHALCHAND  BHALCHANDRA KULKARNI

Date: 2024.09.26 192517
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Ashutosh Kulkarni

Head Legal & Company Secretary

M. No. A18549
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